INTERBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT PREK PARENT/GUARDIAN 2021-2022
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Student Days: 20

Student Days: 15
Teacher Days:16

Teacher Days: 21

Monday, July 5

August 9-12
Wednesday, September 1
Monday, September 6
Tuesday, September 7
Monday, October 11
Tuesday, November 2
Tuesday, November 23

Wednesday, November 24

Thursday, November 25 & Friday, November 26
Thursday, December 23 — Friday, December 31
Monday, January 3

Monday, January 17

Friday, February 18

Monday, February 21

Monday, March 7

Tuesday, March 8

Monday, April 11 — Friday, April 15
Monday, April 18

Tuesday, May 17

Monday, May 30

Wednesday, June 21

Thursday, June 22

4" of July Holiday (District Closed)

PreK Screenings and Orientation TBD

PreK Open House: TBD

Labor Day (District Closed)

Full PreK Student Day

Professional Development Day: No School for PreK Students

Professional Development Day No School for PreK Students

PreK Parent/Teacher Conferences — PreK Teacher Day 12:30 pm — 7:30 pm
no school for PreK Students

PreK Parent/Teacher Conferences — PreK Teacher Day: 8:00 am — 11:50 am
no school for PreK Students

Thanksgiving Holiday (District Closed)

Winter Recess

School Re-opens

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — No School for PreK Students and Teachers

Professional Development Day: No School for PreK Students

President’s Day: No School for PreK Students and Teachers

PreK Parent/Teacher Conferences — PreK Teacher Day 12:30 pm — 7:30 pm
no school for PreK Students

PreK Parent/Teacher Conferences (8:00 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.) No School for PreK students
no school for PreK Students

Spring Recess

Contracted Staff Development (CSD) Day — No School for PreK Students

Professional Development Day: No School for PreK Students

Memorial Day (District Closed)

Last Day for All PreK Students

Last Day for PreK Teachers

Teacher Days: 16

| PREK SCREENING/ORIENTATION

| Holidays

| Professional Development Days

FIRST DRAFT 2/17/21

PreK Students: 180 days




Interboro School District: PREK Schedule of Activities 2021-2022

August9-12_ .. PreK Screenings/Orientation TBD
January 3 School Reopens

September 1. PreK Open House TBD
September 6____ ... Labor Day (District Closed) January 17 ] Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
No School for PreK Students/Teachers
September 7. First Full Day for PreK Students February 18._ . Professional Development Day

No School for PreK Students

September 29 PreK Back to School Night

February 21 President’s Day Holiday

October11___ .. Professional Development Day No School for PreK Students/Teachers
No School for PreK Students

March 7 PreK Parent /Teacher Conferences (12:30 - 7:30 p.m.)

November 2 Professional DevelopmentDay 7T No school for PreK students

------------------------------------- No School for PreK Students

March8______ .. .. PreK Parent /Teacher Conferences (8:00 am - 3:30 pm)

November 23 ... ... PreK Parent/Teacher Conferences No School for PreK Students
(12:30 pm - 7:30 pm)

No school for PreK students April 11 - April 15 Spring Recess

November 24 . ... ... PreK Parent/Teacher Conferences April 18 Contracted Staff Development Day

(8:00 am - 11:50 am) No school for PreK students
No school for PreK students

May 17 . Professional Development Day

November 25 & 26 ... ...l Thanksgiving Holiday No School PreK Students
District Closed

: May 30 Memorial Day Holiday

December 23 -31 ... Winter Recess District Closed

June 21 ] Last Day for Students

PreK Moving Up Celebration TBD

Note:  In the event of weather or emergencies that reduce the number of days/hours possible for students to below state requirements, the
holidays/professional development days will be canceled in the following order: February 18 (Teacher Professional Development Day);
February 21 (President’s Day); April 11 (Spring Recess); April 12 (Spring Recess) - *Note 1SD will be applying to PDE for approval for
Flexible Instructional Days (FID). If approved, The FID program may allow the District to provide synchronous/asynchronous teaching
and learning in circumstances that prevent the delivery of instruction in its customary manner or location.






